

FDP Form 10a - Bid Results on Civil Works

Note: Bid Results are in three (3) separate forms, particularly, for Civil Works (Form 10a -CW), Goods and Services (Form 10b - GS) and Consulting Services (Form 10c - CS). If there is no bidded project, good or service for the quarter, the forms must still be submitted with the said notation and signed accordingly.

Republic of the Philippines
 CIVIL WORKS BID-OUT
 Province, City or Municipality: ANAO
 1st Quarter, CY 2022

No.	Reference No.	Name of Project	Approved Budget for Contract	Location	Winning Bidder	Name and Address	Bid Amount	Bidding Date	Contract Duration
1	8347568	Contruction of Multi-Purpose Drying Pavement at Rang-Ay Ti Mannelon New Technology Agriculture Complex	2,699,093.53	Barangay San Jose South, Anao,Tarlac	DMGR Builders	Purok 6, Dicolor, Gerona,Tarlac	2,696,017.18	01/31/22	60c.d
2	8381736	Expansion of Level III Water Supply System	2,669,099.81	Municipality of Anao, Tarlac	Dianne Builders	Baltazar Subdivision, Poblacion Norte, Paniqui,Tarlac	2,696,801.84	02/16/22	120c.d.
3	8409814	Repainting of Elevated Water Tanks (Rizal Water Source)	199,767,75	Barangay Rizal Anao,Tarlac	Dianne Builders	Baltazar Subdivision, Poblacion Norte, Paniqui,Tarlac	1,497,350.79	02/16/22	30c.d.
4	8460150	Installation of Solar Street Lights at Barngays Rizal, San Francisco West, Sto. Domingo and Suaverdez	399,966.00	Barangay Rizal, San Francisco West, Sto. Domingo and Suaverdez Anao,Tarlac	Dianne Builders	Baltazar Subdivision, Poblacion Norte, Paniqui,Tarlac	397,464.32	03/02/22	45c.d.
5	8463170	Improvement of Multi-Purpose Hall/Building at Barangays Campos, Carmen,Poblacion San Jose North and San Jose South	499,681.00	Barnagay Campos, Carmen Poblacion, San Jose North and San Jose South Anao,Tarlac	Dianne Builders	Baltazar Subdivision, Poblacion Norte, Paniqui,Tarlac	498,631.00	03/03/22	45c.d.

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest tothe veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in thisdocument.

 NESTY JOY D. PARINGIT
 BAC Secretariat Head

 GABRIEL C. TILDE
 BAC Chairperson

FDP Form 10b - Bid Results on Goods and Services

Note: Bid Results are in three (3) separate forms, particularly, for Civil Works (Form 10a -CW), Goods and Services (Form 10b - GS) and Consulting Services (Form 10c - CS). If there is no bidded project, good or service for the quarter, the forms must still be submitted with the said notation and signed accordingly.

Republic of Philippines
GOODS AND SERVICES BID-OUT

Province, City or Municipality: Anao
1st Quarter, CY 2022

Reference No.	Item Description	Approved Budget for Contract	Winning Bidder	Name and Address Of Bidder	Bid Amount	Date of Bidding
8327944	Purchase of One (1) Unit Brad-New Four-Wheel Medical Transport Vehicle	2,004,450.00	EMS P.L Hardware Tools and Equipment	Blk. 2 Villa Bacolor, Tarlac City	1,898,448.00	1/4/2022
8386468	Supply and Materials for Sustainable Community Livelihood Development for Farmers of the Samahang Magsasakang San Roque, Rizal, Poblacion Inc. through the DOLE Integrated Livelihood and Emergency Employment Program (DILEEP)	220,000.00	Roam-Medica Enterprises	San Juan De Valdez San Jose, Tarlac	218,985.55	2/7/2022
8477245	Provision of Medicine for Cardiovascular-Re	249,730.00	Roam-Medica Enterprises	San Juan De Valdez San Jose, Tarlac	247,225.00	3/8/2022
84777985	Purchase of farm Implements	400,000.00	I.G Bernal Agricultural Supplies Traiding	Barangay Poblacion Anao, Tarlac	339,500.00	3/8/2022

8506275	Provision of Medicine for Diabetes	249,890.00	Roam-Medica Enterprises	San Juan De Valdez San Jose, Tarlac	247,426.00	3/17/2022

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

NESTY JOY D. PARINGIT

BAC Secretariat Head

GABRIEL C. TILDE

BAC Chairperson

